
品名 メーカー 機種 数量 仕様/備考

MIDAS M32 1 32ch

MACKIE MIX5 1 IEM用

Stage Box MIDAS DL32 1

TX2152 2

TX2181 2 sub woofer

TX1152FM 4 wedge SP

SX300E 1 Dr.用

XP7000 2 FOH SP

PX5 2 wedge SP

Ｐrocessor dbx DriveRack PA 1

SM58 10

Beta58A 1

SM57 9

BETA52A 1

BETA91A 1

AKG C451b 1

SENNHEISER E904 5

XD-V55 3

XD-V35 3

SHURE PG58 2

DI  Box BOSS DI-1 7

TASCAM CD-RW900MK2 1

Pioneer CDJ-350 1

Headphone SONY MDR-CD900ST 1

TANA MS205BK 5

CLASSIC PRO MSST/BLACK 5

K&M 210 5

K&M 259 4

2

2

1

2

1 予備

1

2

1

3

2

4

1

1

35XLRケーブル

RCA-XLR（オス）

RCA-RCA

スピコン-平行電源

楽器電源

ＸＬＲ（メス）-フォン（アンバランス）

ステレオミニ-ステレオミニ

ＸＬＲ（メス）-フォン（バランス）

アース　ケーブル

XLR(1m)

フォンケーブル（アンバランス）

フォンケーブル（バランス）

ＸＬＲケーブル（8ｃｈマルチ）

RCA-XLR（メス）

エネループ×35

CIRCUS NAGOYA 音響機材リスト

Mixing Console

FOH Speaker

Monitor Speaker

Power　Amp

Mic

Wireless Mic

PLAY BACK

Mic Stand

その他ケーブルなど

Electro-Voice

YAMAHA 

SHURE

Line 6



品名 メーカー 機種 数量 仕様/備考

DECADE MAPLE

Bass drum22"

Tom Tom10"

Tom Tom12"

Floor tom16"

Snare14"

1

1

Ride20" 1

Crash18" 1

Crash16" 1

Hi-Hat14" 1

JVM210H 1

1960A 1

ROLAND JC-120 1 Combo

SVT-3PRO 1

SVT-810E 1

YAMAHA CP40 1 88鍵

1 X型

5

2

5

4

2

2

2

10

電源 CLASSIC PRO PDS8 2

CIRCUS NAGOYA 楽器リスト

譜面台

譜面灯

箱馬 大

箱馬 小

Hi-Hat Stand

Snare Stand

Cymbal PAISTE

Dr.Set Pearl 1

Gt. Stand

Dr. Throne

WL Mic 置台

電源タップ

MARSHALL
Gt. Amp

Ba. Amp AMPEG

Key. Stand
Key.


